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Glass Bottle Origin
HOUSE BUBBLY
Laurent-Perrier la Cuvee Brut 22 125 France
Ruffino Prosecco DOC 16 80 Italy
HOUSE WHITE WINE
Georges Mingret Chardonnay 17 80 France
Villa Maria Private Sauvignon Blanc 17 80 New Zealand
Penfolds Riesling 75 Australia
HOUSE ROSE WINE
Whispering Angels 17 80 France
Penfolds Max Rose 75 Australia
HOUSE RED WINE
Beaulie Vineyard California 17 80 California
Cabernet Sauvignon
Bulletin Place Shiraz 17 80 Australia
Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir 17 80 New Zealand
Penfolds Shiraz Cabernet 75 Australia
CHAMPAGNE Bottle
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV 168 France
Moét & Chandon Rose 188 France

SHERRY / PORT WINE 45ml
Taylor’s Fine Ruby Port 18 Portugal
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry 16 Spain

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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Glass  Pint
DRAUGHT BEER
Tiger 13 18 Singapore
Archipelago Blonde Ale 13 18 Singapore
CRAFT BEER 330ml
Lion Brewery Session IPA 14
Lion Brewery Straits Pale Ale 14
BOTTLED BEER Bottle
Corona 14 Mexico
Erdinger Weissbier 18 Germany
Guinness Draught 16 Ireland
Heineken 14 Netherlands
Hoegaarden 14 Belgium
Peroni 13 Italy
MOCKTAIL Price
Morning Brew (Mind) 15
Cold Brew Chamomile Tea, Honey Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Sparkling Water Perrier Lemon
Paddy Fields (Soul) 17

Fresh Yuzu Juice, Pandan-Lemongrass Syrup, Ginger Beer

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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CLASSICS
BUILT Price
Americano 20

Campari, Cinzano Rosso Vermouth, Sparkling Water Perrier Lemon

Cancha

Havana Club 7 Years, Lime Juice, Honey, Sparkling Water Perrier
Grapefruit

Paloma
Altos Blanco Tequila, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Sparkling Water
Perrier Grapefruit

Pimm’s Cup
Pimm’s No.1, Yuzu Juice, Japanese Cucumber, Mixed Fruits,
Sparkling Water Perrier Lemon

Pink Sparklers (Rejuvenate)
Pink Grapefruit Cordial, Lemon Juice, Bubbles

20

COFFEE COCKTAILS

Bailey’s Iced Latte
Espresso Martini
Irish Coffee

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Price
20
24
20
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SHAKEN

Brandy Crusta
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Lemon Juice, Cointreau, Sugar,
Angostura Bitters

Scofflaw
Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, Lemon Juice,
Grenadine Syrup

Southside
Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Mint

Whisky Basil Smash
Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Basil Leaf

STIRRED

Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Sazerac
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Simple Syrup,
Angostura Bitters, Absinthe

Vieux Carre
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Cinzano Rosso
Vermouth, Benedictine Dom, Absinthe

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

20

20

20

20

22

21

24
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SPIRITS
Price
APERITIF & DIGESTIF 45ml

Aperol 15

Benedictine Dom 15
Campari 15

Carpano Antica 15
Fernet Branca 15
Grand Marnier 15
Jagermeister 15

Lillet Blanc 15
Limoncello 15

Noily Prat Dry 15
Pimm's No. 1 15
Martini Blanco 15
Cinzano Rosso 15

St George Raspberry 16
St George Pear Eu 16
Chartreuse Green 16
LUXARDO Apricot 15
De Kuyper Butterscotch 15
Drambuie 15
Frangelico 15

Tia Maria Coffee 15
Sambucca Vaccari 15
Galliano 15

Cointreau 15

Amaretto Blanco Almond 15
Bailey’s Irish Cream 15
Chocolate Mozart 15
Midori Melon 15
Amaretto 15

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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GIN

Beefeater
Bombay

Bobby’s

Botanist

Elephant Sloe Gin
Hendricks
Monkey 47
NIKKA Coffey Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Karlsson’s Gold Potato
Ketel One

Nikka Coffey

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Cachaga

Chalong Bay Basil
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserve
Doorly’s XO

Gosling Black Seal
Havana 7yrs

Phraya Elements
Plantation 3yrs

Ron Zacapa

Samai Kampot Pepper

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

16

20
24
21
24
24
20

18

20
20
24
16

15
14
18
20
16
22
20
16
16
23
21
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TEQUILA

Altos Olmeca Blanco
Altos Olmeca Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Hakushu 12yrs

Hibiki Harmony
Nikka from the Barrel
Taketsuru Pure Malt
Yamazaki Distiller

IRISH WHISKEY
John Jameson

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Blended
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal Extra 13 Years
Rye Cask

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Four Roses Small Batch
Jack Daniels

Michter’s Small Batch
Rowan’s Creek

Willet Pot Still

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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20
18

36
24
27
27
24
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ISLANDS & ISLAY
Ardberg 10 Years
Bruichladdich
Lagavulin 16 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Talisker 10 Years (Skye)

Lowlands
Auchentoshan 12 Years

SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years

HIGHLANDS
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak

Cognac

Courvoisier V.S.0.P
Hennessy V.S.0.P

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell X.O

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

Remy Martin X.0 Excellence

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

22
22
28
21
22

22

23
38

38
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GIN BTL

Bombay Sapphire 160
Gordons 130
Hendricks 195
Monkey 47 210
Tanqueray 170

VODKA BTL

Smirnoff 130
Ketel One 160
Belvedere 180

Grey Goose 180

TEQUILA BTL

Jose Cuervo 130

Olmeca Altos Blanco 160
Olmeca Altos Resposado 170
Don Julio Blanco 180

RUM BTL

Bacardi Blanca 130
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 190
Doorly’s XO 170

BOURBON BTL

Bulleit Bourbon 150

Bulleit Rye 180

Jim Beam Bourbon 160

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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WHISKY

John Jameson

Blanton's Original

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 12yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12yrs

Macallan 12yrs

Laphroaig 10yrs

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka from the Barrel

BRANDY
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Remy Martin V.S.0.P

BTL
150
265
160
160
130
175
210
330
265

BTL
190

BTL
230
180

MlXER PER DECANTER

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Ginger Beer,
Ginger Ale

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Grapefruit Juice

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

10

15
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NON-ALCOHOLIC

Price

Bottled Juice

Cranberry, Lime, Mango, Red Apple, Pineapple 8
Fresh Juice

Green / Red Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon 13
Carbonated

Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, 8
Soda Water, Tonic Water
Mineral Water

Aqgua Panna Mineral Wate 8

Perrier Sparkling Water (Original / Grapefruit / Lemon) 8

FRESHLY BREWED BEVERAGES

Price
Hot
Americano 9
Café Latte 9
Blue Pea Latte Set 12
(with 3-piece Kueh)
Café Mocha 9
Cappucino 9
Espresso (Single / Double) 7/9
Flat White 9
Fresh Brew 9
Hot Chocolate 9
Macchiato (Single / Double) 7/9

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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Cold

Espresso & Tonic 12

Iced Americano 12
Iced Cappucino 12
Iced Chocolate 12

Iced Latte 12

Iced Lemon Tea 12
Iced Mocha 12
Iced Tea 10

TWG Teas Pot
Chamomile
Emperor Sencha
English Breakfast
French Earl Grey
Jasmine Queen

Moroccan Mint

o O VU vV v v o

Vanilla Bourbon

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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SNACK MENU

11am to 10pm

SNACKS Price

Sharing Sample 35
Shrimp Paste Popcorn Chicken, Beer Battered Fish Fingers,
Breaded Cheese Sticks, Spam Fries, Homemade Ngoh Hiang

Singapore Satay and Crispy Bean Curd 18
Chicken, Mutton, Beef
Rice Cake, Cucumber, Onion, Pineapple, Peanut Sauce

Shrimp Paste Popcorn Chicken 15
Sambal Mayo

Hot Wings with Barbecue Sauce 15
Blue Cheese Dip

Homemade Ngoh Hiang and Otak Otak Sweet Sauce, Pineapple Salsa 16

Nyonya-Style Braised Pork Belly in Lotus Leaf Bun (3 pcs) 14
Kimchi Slaw

Beer Battered Fish Fingers 15
Curly Fries

Breaded Cheese Sticks (8 pcs) 12
Marinara Sauce

Overloaded Cheese Fries 15
Bacon, Scallion, Beef Gravy

Spam Fries 12
Thai Coriander Sauce

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



