

	Glass	Bottle	Origin
HOUSE BUBBLY			
Laurent-Perrier la Cuvee Brut	22	125	France
Ruffino Prosecco DOC	16	80	Italy
HOUSE WHITE WINE			
Georges Mingret Chardonnay	17	80	France
Villa Maria Private Sauvignon Blanc	17	80	New Zealand
Penfolds Riesling		75	Australia
HOUSE ROSE WINE			
Whispering Angels	17	80	France
Penfolds Max Rose		75	Australia
HOUSE RED WINE			
Beaulie Vineyard California	17	80	California
Cabernet Sauvignon			
Bulletin Place Shiraz	17	80	Australia
Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir	17	80	New Zealand
Penfolds Shiraz Cabernet		75	Australia
CHAMPAGNE		Bottle	
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV		168	France
Moët & Chandon Rose		188	France
SHERRY / PORT WIN	E 45ml		
Taylor's Fine Ruby Port	18		Portugal
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	16		Spain



	Glass	Pint	
DRAUGHT BEER			
Tiger	13	18	Singapore
Archipelago Blonde Ale	13	18	Singapore
CRAFT BEER	330ml		
Lion Brewery Session IPA	14		
Lion Brewery Straits Pale Ale	14		
BOTTLED BEER	Bottle		
Corona	14		Mexico
Erdinger Weissbier	18		Germany
Guinness Draught	16		Ireland
Heineken	14		Netherlands
Hoegaarden	14		Belgium
Peroni	13		Italy

MOCKTAIL	Price
Morning Brew (Mind)	15
Cold Brew Chamomile Tea, Honey Syrup, Lemon Juice,	
Sparkling Water Perrier Lemon	
Paddy Fields (Soul)	17
Fresh Yuzu Juice, Pandan-Lemongrass Syrup, Ginger Beer	



### **CLASSICS**

BUILT	Price
Americano Campari, Cinzano Rosso Vermouth, Sparkling Water Perrier Lemon	20
Cancha Havana Club 7 Years, Lime Juice, Honey, Sparkling Water Perrier Grapefruit	20
Paloma Altos Blanco Tequila, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Sparkling Water Perrier Grapefruit	20
Pimm's Cup Pimm's No.1, Yuzu Juice, Japanese Cucumber, Mixed Fruits, Sparkling Water Perrier Lemon	20
Pink Sparklers (Rejuvenate) Pink Grapefruit Cordial, Lemon Juice, Bubbles	20

### **COFFEE COCKTAILS**

	Price
Bailey's Iced Latte	20
Espresso Martini	24
Irish Coffee	20

20	SHAKEN Brandy Crusta
	Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Lemon Juice, Cointreau, Sugar, Angostura Bitters
20	Scofflaw Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, Lemon Juice, Grenadine Syrup
20	Southside Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Mint
20	Whisky Basil Smash Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Basil Leaf
	STIRRED
22	Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters
21	Sazerac Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Absinthe
24	Vieux Carre Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Cinzano Rosso Vermouth, Benedictine Dom, Absinthe



#### **SPIRITS** Price **APERITIF & DIGESTIF** 45<sub>m</sub>l 15 Aperol Benedictine Dom 15 Campari 15 Carpano Antica 15 Fernet Branca 15 **Grand Marnier** 15 Jägermeister 15 Lillet Blanc 15 Limoncello 15 Noily Prat Dry 15 Pimm's No. 1 15 Martini Blanco 15 Cinzano Rosso 15 St George Raspberry 16 St George Pear Eu 16 Chartreuse Green 16 **LUXARDO** Apricot 15 De Kuyper Butterscotch 15 Drambuie 15 Frangelico 15 Tia Maria Coffee 15 Sambucca Vaccari 15 Galliano 15 Cointreau 15 Amaretto Blanco Almond 15 Bailey's Irish Cream 15 **Chocolate Mozart** 15 Midori Melon 15

Amaretto

15

GIN	
Beefeater	16
Bombay	16
Bobby's	20
Botanist	24
Elephant Sloe Gin	21
Hendricks	24
Monkey 47	24
NIKKA Coffey Gin	20
Tanqueray	16
Tanqueray No. 10	18
,	
VODKA	
Belvedere	20
Grey Goose	20
Karlsson's Gold Potato	24
Ketel One	16
Nikka Coffey	18
·	
RUM	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	15
Cachaça	14
Chalong Bay Basil	18
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserve	20
Doorly's XO	16
Gosling Black Seal	22
Havana 7yrs	20
Phraya Elements	16
Plantation 3yrs	16
Ron Zacapa	23
Samai Kampot Pepper	21



TEQUILA	
Altos Olmeca Blanco	18
Altos Olmeca Reposado	20
Don Julio Blanco	18
JAPANESE WHISKEY	
Hakushu 12yrs	36
Hibiki Harmony	24
Nikka from the Barrel	27
Taketsuru Pure Malt	27
Yamazaki Distiller	24
IRISH WHISKEY	
John Jameson	16
SCOTCH WHISKEY	
Blended	
Chivas Regal 12 Years	17
Chivas Regal Extra 13 Years	
Rye Cask	18
Johnnie Walker Black Label	16
Monkey Shoulder	21
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Bulleit Bourbon	18
Bulleit Rye	18
Four Roses Small Batch	23
Jack Daniels	16
Michter's Small Batch	24
Rowan's Creek	23
Willet Pot Still	24



ISLANDS & ISLAY	
Ardberg 10 Years	22
Bruichladdich	22
Lagavulin 16 Years	28
Laphroaig 10 Years	21
Talisker 10 Years (Skye)	22
Lowlands	
Auchentoshan 12 Years	22
SPEYSIDE	
Glenfiddich 12 Years	23
Glenfiddich 18 Years	38
HIGHLANDS	
Glenmorangie 18 Years	38
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak	23
Macanan 12 Tears Sherry Oak	23
Cognac	
Courvoisier V.S.O.P	16
Hennessy V.S.O.P	23
Martell Cordon Bleu	40
Martell X.O	40
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	23
Remy Martin X.O Excellence	40

GIN	BTL
Bombay Sapphire	160
Gordons	130
Hendricks	195
Monkey 47	210
Tanqueray	170
VODKA	BTL
Smirnoff	130
Ketel One	160
Belvedere	180
Grey Goose	180
TEOLIUA	DTI
TEQUILA	BTL
Jose Cuervo	130
Olmeca Altos Blanco	160
Olmeca Altos Resposado	170
Don Julio Blanco	180
RUM	BTL
Bacardi Blanca	130
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	190
Doorly's XO	170
bootily 3 Ac	170
BOURBON	BTL
Bulleit Bourbon	150
Bulleit Rye	180
Jim Beam Bourbon	160



WHISKY	' BTL
John Jameson	150
Blanton's Original	l 265
Jack Daniels	160
Chivas Regal 12yrs	160
Johnnie Walker Black Labe	130
Monkey Shoulder	175
Glenfiddich 12yrs	210
Macallan 12yrs	330
Laphroaig 10yrs	265
JAPANESE WHISKY	' BTL
Nikka from the Barre	190
BRANDY	DTI
	BTL
Hennessy V.S.O.P	230
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	180
MIXER	PER DECANTER
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Ginger Beer,	10
Ginger Ale	
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice,	15
Grapefruit Juice	



#### **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

TI / LECOTIOEI	
Price	
	Bottled Juice
8	Cranberry, Lime, Mango, Red Apple, Pineapple
	Fresh Juice
13	Green / Red Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon
	Carbonated
8	Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
	Soda Water, Tonic Water
	Mineral Water
8	Aqua Panna Mineral Wate
8	Perrier Sparkling Water (Original / Grapefruit / Lemon)

### FRESHLY BREWED BEVERAGES

_	
	Price
Hot	
Americano	9
Café Latte	9
Blue Pea Latte Set	12
(with 3-piece Kueh)	
Café Mocha	9
Cappucino	9
Espresso (Single / Double)	7/9
Flat White	9
Fresh Brew	9
Hot Chocolate	9
Macchiato (Single / Double)	7/9

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
Pot
9
9
9
9
9
9 9



### SNACK MENU

11am to 10pm

SNACKS Sharing Sample	Price 35
Shrimp Paste Popcorn Chicken, Beer Battered Fish Fingers, Breaded Cheese Sticks, Spam Fries, Homemade Ngoh Hiang	33
Singapore Satay and Crispy Bean Curd Chicken, Mutton, Beef Rice Cake, Cucumber, Onion, Pineapple, Peanut Sauce	18
Shrimp Paste Popcorn Chicken Sambal Mayo	15
Hot Wings with Barbecue Sauce Blue Cheese Dip	15
Homemade Ngoh Hiang and Otak Otak Sweet Sauce, Pineapple Salsa	16
Nyonya-Style Braised Pork Belly in Lotus Leaf Bun (3 pcs) Kimchi Slaw	14
Beer Battered Fish Fingers Curly Fries	15
Breaded Cheese Sticks (8 pcs)  Marinara Sauce	12
Overloaded Cheese Fries Bacon, Scallion, Beef Gravy	15
Spam Fries Thai Coriander Sauce	12

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

